
B—7 [PT. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SERVICES—continued

136

VOTE—MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC
WORKS AND SERVICES—continued 1946-47. 1945-46.

Subdivision No. I—Ministry of Works— Voted. Expended.

continued

Salaries—continued
£ £ £

Professional Division
1 at £1,500 (Assistant Commissioner of

Works)
1 at £1,325 (Assistant Commissioner,

Planning)
1 at £1,075 (Chief Engineering Inspector)

.

1,500

1,325
1,075 1,075

4,400 1,075

Other Salaries
16 (£100 to £1,000)
Salaries of officers on loan from other Depart-

ments

9,388

8,790

2,741

4,841
9,894

18,178 7,582

Temporary Staff
1 at £1,100 (Town-planning Officer) 1,100

General Division
1 at £925 (Chief Housing Inspector)
1 at £925 (Chief Building Inspector)

925
925

925
936

1,850 1,861

(a) 25,528 10,518 9,894

Other Charges for and Incidental to—

Expenses of Regional Planning Councils
Office expenses
Office fittings, furniture, and requisites
Payments to the Post and Telegraph De-

partment
Printing and stationery
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contribution to National Provident Eund ..

Contingencies

2,500
1,200
1,200

1,000
250

1,000
45

100

200
1,200

700
100
900

100

46
981

864
110
646

8

7,295 3,200 2,655

Total—Subdivision No. I .. 32,823 13,718 12,54$

(a) Increase due to provision being made for staff t
Development.

aken over from Organizatiorl for National


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

