DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SERVICES—continued

VOTE—MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SERVICES—continued Subdivision No. I—Ministry of Works— continued	1 946–47.	1945–4 6.	
		Voted.	Expended.
	£	£	£
Salaries—continued			
Professional Division 1 at £1,500 (Assistant Commissioner of Works)	1,500		
Planning)	$1,325 \\ 1,075$	1,075	
	4,400	1,075	
	9,388	2,741	9,894
	8,790	4,841	
	18,178	7,582	
TEMPORARY STAFF 1 at £1,100 (Town-planning Officer)	1,100		
GENERAL DIVISION 1 at £925 (Chief Housing Inspector) 1 at £925 (Chief Building Inspector)	925 92 5	925 936	
	1,850	1,861	J
	(a) 25,528	10,518	9,894
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Expenses of Regional Planning Councils Office expenses	2,500 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,000 250 1,000 45 100	 200 1,200 700 100 900 	 46 981 864 110 646
	7, 2 95	3,200	2,655
Total—Subdivision No. I	3 2 ,823	13,718	12,5 49

⁽a) Increase due to provision being made for staff taken over from Organization for National Development.